ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/04/25

2024/09/07

2023/01/26

2022/03/07

2025/05/26

2025/01/10

2024/07/03

2024/05/22

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/06/10

H4-43-VX
KIA
Niro

1.6 GDi Hybrid ActieAuto 5d DynamicLine APL

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

58409 KM

52411 KM

48897 KM

47236 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Voorzijde

obstakel ger.

Rechts voor Bodem /

onderzijde

obstakel ger.

Links achter

Voorbumper tegen

Voorbumper tegen

Spatbord LA tegen

obstakel ger.

Rechts achter Wiel

RA onzorgvuldig

gebruik

Bandvervanging

NVT
- Uitvoeren

Ruitenw.blad V
versleten
- Vervangen

60.000 Km
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Bandvervanging

NVT
- Uitvoeren

APK zndr beurt
NVT
- Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Keuze MLA
niet
repareren, ,

Keuze MLA
niet
repareren, ,

Schadenet
van Beek,
Autoschade
Van Beek B.V.,

Kwik-Fit, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Vakgarage
Van der
Zande, ,

Vakgarage
Van der
Zande, ,
Vakgarage
Van der
Zande, ,

Vakgarage
Van der
Zande, ,
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Automotive
* Van Mossel
e 45,000 Km - Oost
NVT Apeldoorn, ,
- Uitvoeren «  Van Mossel
Remvloeistof - Oost
2023/07/21 34271 KM repair versleten
Vv Apeldoorn, ,
- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A - * Van Mossel
versleten Oost
- Vervangen Apeldoorn, ,
30.000 K * Van Mossel
[ ) . m -
Oost
NVT Apeldoorn, ,
. - Uitvoeren Int
2022/06/28 23082 KM repair , Van Mossel
luchftfilter - Oost
versleten 0s
- Vervangen Apeldoorn, ,
. 15000km -~ JanMossel
2021/06/10 13108 KM repair NVT Apeldoorn,

- Uitvoeren
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